
Sıra No
Köy/Maha

lle
Sahibi İşletme No T.C Kimlik

Temel Destek 

Alan Buzağı 

Sayısı (Baş)

Ari İşletme 

ilave Desteği 

Alan Buzağı 

Sayısı (Baş)

Suni Tohumlama / 

Embriyo Transferi 

İlave Desteği Alan 

Buzağı Sayısı (Baş)

Yerli Sperma 

İlave Desteği 

Alan Buzağı 

Sayısı (Baş)

Soykütüğü A 

ve B sınıfı 

ilave desteği 

alan buzağı 

sayısı (Baş)

Soykütüğü C 

sınıfı ilave 

desteği alan 

buzağı sayısı 

(Baş)

Genomik 

Değer İlave 

Desteği Alan 

Buzağı Sayısı 

(Baş)

Kadın veya 

Genç 

Yetiştirici 

işletme ilave 

Desteği Alan 

Buzağı Sayısı 

(Baş)

AB Onaylı Süt 

Çiftliği 

Sertifikasına 

sahip İşletme 

ilave Desteği 

Alan Buzağı 

Sayısı(Baş)

Birinci 

Derece 

Tarımsal 

Amaçlı 

Örgütlü İlave 

Desteği Alan 

Buzağı 

Sayısı(Baş)

Aile işletmesi 

ilave Desteği 

Alan Buzağı 

Sayısı (Baş)

Süt havzası 

İlleri ilave 

Desteği Alan 

Buzağı 

Sayısı (Baş)

Besi havzası 

İlleri ilave 

Desteği Alan 

Buzağı 

Sayısı (Baş)

Destek Alan 

Buzağı Sayısı 

Toplam

Destek Tutarı 

Toplam

1 ADA NAZ*****RIM
TR7000000002

03
295*****234 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8.400,00₺

2
AKÇAALA

N
ALİ*****ZUN

TR7000001534

31
225*****028 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

3 AKPINAR AHM*****ĞLU
TR7000001536

47
269*****206 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5.600,00₺

4 AKPINAR GÜL*****URT
TR7000001629

29
232*****078 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 7.560,00₺

5 AKPINAR HAS*****ĞAN
TR7000001629

36
232*****598 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 4 15.120,00₺

6 AKPINAR MET*****URT
TR7000001602

84
237*****312 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.780,00₺

7 AKPINAR REC*****URT
TR7000001610

30
239*****404 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

8 ALAÇATI MEH*****AYA
TR7000001629

47
107*****864 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 7.560,00₺

9 BAYIR MEH*****KIŞ
TR7000000038

40
684*****846 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

10 BAYIR MEH*****LAN
TR7000000036

85
653*****492 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

11 BOYALI HAB*****ĞAN
TR7000000048

04
590*****926 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 5 20.720,00₺

12 BOYALI MUS*****VER
TR7000001552

10
609*****200 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

13 BOYALI SED*****RAN
TR7000001619

12
495*****372 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 3 11.340,00₺

14 CERİT İSM*****RAZ
TR7000000033

02
343*****394 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

15 CERİT TUR*****SEL
TR7000001533

89
372*****760 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

16 ÇATAK HİD*****NAR
TR7000001603

94
606*****266 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 14.000,00₺

17
ÇAVUŞPI

NARI
MEV*****DIR

TR7000001629

91
730*****940 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 16.800,00₺

18 DEREKÖY MEH*****SIZ
TR7000001572

92
156*****912 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4.200,00₺

19 DEREKÖY MEM*****LİR
TR7000000004

59
151*****616 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 21.420,00₺

20 GÜLKAYA MUS*****SOY
TR7001000000

57
636*****228 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

21 GÜLKAYA MÜR*****SAL
TR7000001526

73
614*****268 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

22 İHSANİYE HAL*****ŞER
TR7000001529

28
336*****814 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5.600,00₺

23 İHSANİYE MEH*****GIN
TR7000000027

45
328*****108 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 8.400,00₺

24 KAMENİ KEV*****LEK
TR7000000008

81
551*****616 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 4.760,00₺

25 KAMENİ MEH*****ICI
TR7000001601

70
568*****408 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.780,00₺

26 KAMENİ YAS*****ÇER
TR7000001623

18
123*****672 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.780,00₺

27 KILBASAN AHM*****KUR
TR7000000038

59
597*****094 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8.400,00₺

28 KILBASAN EMR*****ARI
TR7000000054

78
660*****578 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 7.560,00₺

29 LALE AHM*****TEŞ
TR7000001603

67
329*****678 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 9.520,00₺

30 LALE MUS*****BEK
TR7000000030

92
334*****162 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 7.560,00₺

31 LALE NEC*****ĞUZ
TR7000000015

75
304*****726 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 14.000,00₺

32
MERKEZ-

ATATÜRK
MEH*****NAR

TR7000000050

47
107*****390 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.920,00₺

33
MERKEZ-

ÇELTEK
KAZ*****BAY

TR7000001620

21
635*****950 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 20.160,00₺

34
MERKEZ-

LARENDE
AHM*****ÇAK

TR7000000043

84
353*****502 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 14.000,00₺



35
MERKEZ-

LARENDE
MUS*****GİN

TR7000001565

82
414*****736 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

36
MERKEZ-

LARENDE
YUS*****NİR

TR7000001599

60
653*****252 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 16.660,00₺

37
MERKEZ-

PRİREİS
HAS*****TUN

TR7000001597

98
116*****988 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 14.280,00₺

38
MERKEZ-

SÜMER
MUS*****ŞEN

TR7000001627

11
207*****942 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 8.400,00₺

39
MERKEZ-

URGAN
CEN*****AŞI

TR7000000022

17
362*****374 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 11.900,00₺

40
MERKEZ-

URGAN
UFU*****ZER

TR7000001623

82
675*****696 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 9.520,00₺

41 MORCALI MEH*****İRİ
TR7000000044

62
190*****326 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5.600,00₺

42 MORCALI ŞAB*****LAK
TR7000000019

06
238*****390 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

43 ORTAOBA ALİ*****KOÇ
TR7000001590

81
264*****290 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 28.560,00₺

44
PAŞABAĞ

I
HAS*****UNA

TR7000001577

63
439*****976 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5.600,00₺

45
PAŞABAĞ

I
KEV*****HİN

TR7000001527

05
697*****608 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 3 11.340,00₺

46
PAŞABAĞ

I
MEH*****ĞİT

TR7000001527

08
696*****970 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 11.200,00₺

47
PAŞABAĞ

I
MUS*****ĞİT

TR7000001549

79
695*****704 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 11.200,00₺

48
SUDURA

ĞI
EMR*****URT

TR7000001617

02
401*****208 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 7.140,00₺

49
YEŞİLDE

RE
ALİ*****DIN

TR7000000002

61
256*****294 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 7.560,00₺

50
YEŞİLDE

RE
ALİ*****YER

TR7000001609

62
192*****054 8 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 16.800,00₺

51
YEŞİLDE

RE
LÜT*****HAN

TR7000000000

80
131*****712 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

52
YUKARIKI

ZILCA
AĞA*****KAY

TR7000001521

30
471*****582 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5.600,00₺

53
YUKARIKI

ZILCA
BÜN*****KAY

TR7000000048

46
471*****626 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

54
YUKARIKI

ZILCA
İLY*****NCI

TR7000001530

17
474*****238 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 11.200,00₺

55
YUKARIKI

ZILCA
YAŞ*****KEŞ

TR7000001534

08
494*****814 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

56 ZENGEN CEN*****SOY
TR7000000022

96
483*****574 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 7.560,00₺

57 ZENGEN MEV*****LIÇ
TR7000000049

26
433*****248 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5.600,00₺


